
Trustee Body Meeting 1: Saturday, 21st September (9:00 - 12:30)
Meeting 2: Wednesday, 27th November (12:30 - 15:30)
Meeting 3: Saturday, 8th March (PLUS AGM) (10:00 - 13:00)
Meeting 4: Wednesday, 9th July 2025 (12:30 - 15:30)

Education Group Meeting 1: Saturday, 9th November 2024 (9:00 - 12:00)
Meeting 2: Saturday, 1st February 2025 (9:00 - 12:00)
Meeting 3: Saturday, 14th June 2025 (9:00 - 12:00)

Primary Meeting 1: Monday, 11th November (18:00 - 20:00)
Meeting 2: Monday, 10th March (18:00 - 20:00)
Meeting 3: Monday, 16th June (18:00 - 20:00)

11-19 Meeting 1: Thursday, 7th November (18:00 - 20:00)
Meeting 2: Saturday, 1st March (9:00 - 12:00)
Meeting 3: Tuesday, 17th June (18:00 - 20:00)

Technicians Meeting 1: Saturday, 2nd November
Meeting 2: Saturday, 1st March
Meeting 3: Thursday, 10th July

Health and
Safety

Meeting 1: Saturday, 12th October
Meeting 2: Wednesday, 22nd January
Meeting 3: Saturday, 17th May

Teacher
Developers

Meeting 1: Monday, 23rd September 2024 (18:30 - 19:30)
Meeting 2: Wednesday, 20th November 2024  (18:30 - 19:30)
Meeting 3: Tuesday, 21st January 2025 (18:30 - 19:30)
Meeting 4: Thursday, 20th March 2025 (18:30 - 19:30)
Meeting 5: Wednesday, 14th May 2025 (18:30 - 19:30)
Meeting 6: Thursday, 11th July 2025 (18:30 - 19:30)

ASE Calendar
2024-2025

Committees



Policy Group Meeting 1: Wednesday 21st August  (18:30 - 19:30)
Meeting 2: Wednesday 23rd October (18:30 - 19:30)

Research Group Meeting 1: Wednesday, 16th October
Meeting 2: Wednesday, 5th March
Meeting 3: Saturday, 7th June

Publications
Group

Meeting 1: Saturday, 12th October (9:30 - 12:30)
Meeting 2: Thursday, 27th February (16:00 - 18:00)
Meeting 3: Thursday, 22nd May (16:30 - 18:30)

Registration
Board

Meeting 1: Saturday 23rd November
Meeting 2: Saturday 1st March
Meeting 3: Friday 25th April
Meeting 4: Friday 11th July 

Conference
Working Group

Meeting 1: (tbc)
Meeting 2: (tbc)
Meeting 3: (tbc)
Meeting 4: (tbc)

Regional Officers
Meeting

Meeting 1: Thursday, 19th September (16:00 - 17:30)

Annual
Conference
AGM

9th - 11th January 2025

8th March 2025 (9:00 - 10:00)

Specialist Groups

ASE Calendar
2024-2025


